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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: 5B21-50511

1 message

Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg> 29 June 2021 at 15:57
To: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Hi Kate,

 

Yes pls.

But please note this is yet confirm order.

 

 

Due to present epidemic (COVID-19) situations, delivery status might be effected. Will update again upon receive confirmation from factory.

 

Thank you & Best Regards,

 

Ranny Cai (Ms)

 

Aqua-Terra Solutions Pte Ltd

A member of the AT&S Group of Companies

17 Jurong Port Road, Singapore 619092

TEL: +65 6319 4666 | Mobile: +65 9766-8109 | DID: +65 6319-4660

Website: www.aterra.com.sg

 

The content of this message is confidential. If you have received it by mistake, please inform us by an email reply and then delete the
message. It is forbidden to copy, forward, or in
any way reveal the contents of this message to anyone. The integrity and security of this email cannot be guaranteed over the Internet. Therefore, the sender will not be held liable
for any damage caused by
the message.

 

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>


Sent: Tuesday, June 29, 2021 10:39 PM

To: Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg>

Subject: Re: 5B21-50511

 

I would be happy to email a quotation, but I need your invoice and delivery addresses in order to set up a new account for you.  That is how our system
works.

 

Should I use the following for the delivery and invoice addresses:

 

Aqua-Terra Solutions Pte Ltd

17 Jurong Port Road

Singapore 

619092

 

Many thanks.
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Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where
possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 29 Jun 2021 at 15:35, Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg> wrote:

Hi Kate,

 

Pls provide official quotation including bank charges etc as I need to quote to our end user first.

 

Due to present epidemic (COVID-19) situations, delivery status might be effected. Will update again upon receive confirmation from factory.

 

Thank you & Best Regards,

 

Ranny Cai (Ms)

 

Aqua-Terra Solutions Pte Ltd

A member of the AT&S Group of Companies

17 Jurong Port Road, Singapore 619092

TEL: +65 6319 4666 | Mobile: +65 9766-8109 | DID: +65 6319-4660

Website:
www.aterra.com.sg

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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The content of this message is confidential. If you have received it by mistake, please inform us by an email reply and then delete the
message. It is forbidden to copy, forward, or
in any way reveal the contents of this message to anyone. The integrity and security of this email cannot be guaranteed over the Internet. Therefore, the sender will not be held
liable for any damage caused by
the message.

 

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>


Sent: Tuesday, June 29, 2021 10:31 PM

To: Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg>

Subject: Re: 5B21-50511

 

Thank you.

 

Please could I ask for your invoice and delivery addresses in order to email you a proforma invoice showing carriage charges (with weights and
dimensions), bank charges and insurance? 
You are of course under no obligation.  




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 29 Jun 2021 at 15:29, Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg> wrote:
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Hi Kate,

 

Quantity 1 ea.

 

Due to present epidemic (COVID-19) situations, delivery status might be effected. Will update again upon receive confirmation from factory.

 

Thank you & Best Regards,

 

Ranny Cai (Ms)

 

Aqua-Terra Solutions Pte Ltd

A member of the AT&S Group of Companies

17 Jurong Port Road, Singapore 619092

TEL: +65 6319 4666 | Mobile: +65 9766-8109 | DID: +65 6319-4660

Website:
www.aterra.com.sg

 

The content of this message is confidential. If you have received it by mistake, please inform us by an email reply and then delete the
message. It is forbidden to copy, forward,
or in any way reveal the contents of this message to anyone. The integrity and security of this email cannot be guaranteed over the Internet. Therefore, the sender will not be
held liable for any damage caused by
the message.

 

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>


Sent: Tuesday, June 29, 2021 10:28 PM

To: Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg>

Subject: Re: 5B21-50511

 

Good afternoon Ranny,

 

Thank you for your reply.  How many do you require please?

 

Please could I ask for your invoice and delivery addresses in order to email you a proforma invoice showing carriage charges (with weights and
dimensions), bank charges and insurance? 
You are of course under no obligation.

 

Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths

 

http://www.aterra.com.sg/
mailto:viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com
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Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 29 Jun 2021 at 15:00, Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Kate,

 

Pls quote freight charges to Singapore as well.

Meanwhile, pls advise weight & dimension of the packing.

 

 

 

Thank you & Best Regards,

 

Ranny Cai (Ms)

 

Aqua-Terra Solutions Pte Ltd

A member of the AT&S Group of Companies

17 Jurong Port Road, Singapore 619092

TEL: +65 6319 4666 | Mobile: +65 9766-8109 | DID: +65 6319-4660

Website:
www.aterra.com.sg

 

The content of this message is confidential. If you have received it by mistake, please inform us by an email reply and then delete the
message. It is forbidden to copy,
forward, or in any way reveal the contents of this message to anyone. The integrity and security of this email cannot be guaranteed over the Internet. Therefore, the
sender will not be held liable for any damage caused by
the message.

 

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>


Sent: Monday, June 28, 2021 9:29 PM


http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
mailto:ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg
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To: Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg>

Subject: Re: 5B21-50511

 

Good afternoon Ranny,

 

Thank you for your enquiry.

 

The price of the  AN300, part number 0111205 is $450 EXW.  We do not have a distributor in Singapore.

 

The AN300 will be discontinued once stock has been sold, the lead
time would be approximately 5-6 weeks from date of payment for the
sensor that is included with this.  I cannot guarantee that the three AN300s we have in stock will be available for very long.

 

Please let me know if you require any information on alternatives to the AN300.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 28 Jun 2021 at 14:25, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>
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Date: Mon, 28 Jun 2021 at 10:45

Subject: Fwd: 5B21-50511

To: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

 

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Ranny Cai <ranny.cai@aterra.com.sg>

Date: Mon, 28 Jun 2021 at 10:39

Subject: 5B21-50511

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 

Dear Sir,

 

Do you have distributor in Singapore?

If yes, pls provide their email address.

 

If no, pls quote price, lead time & freight charges to Singapore.

 

Analyser, Nitrogen, Model AN300, Handheld, Microprocessor

Controlled, Auto Calibration, Measuring Range 0-100%N, Accuracy 2

%, With Large Easily Read Backlit LCD Display, Includes Teledyne

Class N-33 Type Sensor W/ Coiled sensor Cable - Extendable To 3M,

8V1 Twin Hold-On Connector For 8 mm Valves, 1/4 NPT Thread

Convertor and 3 x AAILRGIMNI 500 1.5V Alkaline Batteries, Operating

Temp. 0 To +40°C, CE Approved.Model: AN300

Manufacturer: VIAMED-1

Mfr Part #: 0111205

Qty: 1 ea

 

Due to present epidemic (COVID-19) situations, delivery status might be effected. Will update again upon receive confirmation from factory.

 

Thank you & Best Regards,

 

Ranny Cai (Ms)

 

Aqua-Terra Solutions Pte Ltd

A member of the AT&S Group of Companies

17 Jurong Port Road, Singapore 619092

TEL: +65 6319 4666 | Mobile: +65 9766-8109 | DID: +65 6319-4660

Website:
www.aterra.com.sg

 

The content of this message is confidential. If you have received it by mistake, please inform us by an email reply and then delete the
message. It is forbidden to copy,
forward, or in any way reveal the contents of this message to anyone. The integrity and security of this email cannot be guaranteed over the Internet. Therefore, the
sender will not be held liable for any damage caused by
the message.
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